COMIPUTER SYSTEMS NEWSLETTER
REINHARDTe HELMUT
FRANKFURT
Vol. 2, No. 15
June 15, 1977
DSD Announces Enhanced
FORTRAN IV .................................. Page 4
0

success and its availability is good, GSD is offering a fire
sale on the remaining ISS Disc Drives (19-60Hz; 17-50Hz).
How To Order
To order use the following prices and product numbers:
30102A 47MBYTE ISS Disc and Controller $9,000.00
010 Delete Controller (2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th, - 1,000.00
6th & 8th drive on 60Hz systems;
2nd, 4th, 6th & 8th drive on 50Hz
systems)
015 230V, 50Hz 0.00
020 Delete Controller (7th drive on 60Hz - 1,000.00
system; 3rd, 5th & 7th drive on
50Hz systems)
To make this fire sale possible the ISS Disc Drive (30102A)
will be removed from the Corporate Price List effective
July 1, 1977. When ordering, treat the ISS Disc Drive as a
nonproduct file item and use a HEART override.
Note that all ISS's in inventory are subject to prior sale.
Customers should be advised that their order is not a
commitment until they receive an acknowledgement from
GSD of the ship date.
This should be an excellent opportunity for pre-Model 6 & 8
3000 customers to add additional low cost space (ISS Disc
Drives are not supported on the 3000 Series II Model 6 or 8).
Volume 2, Number 15, June 15, 1977 13
COMPUTER S Y S T E M S  NEWSLETTER
Large Company Brochure
By: Dave EicherlGSD
A new brochure is now available to assist the field in its
large company sales strategy. Aimed at upper-level
management of key accounts and other large companies,
the brochure is designed as a general sales piece that
presents Hewlett-Packard as an experienced and reliable
manufacturer of computer systems for distributed process-
ing in large accounts.
The heart of this 24-page, full color brochure is a set of
success stories such as Hughes Aircraft and our own
Hewlett-Packard COMSYS experience. In two of the stories
(Nationwide Financial Services and Schlegel Corporation)
we have been permitted to state that the particular com-
panies are currently saving, or expect to save, $100,000 a
year as a result of switching to the HP 3000 Series II.
Originally intended as a sales piece for General Systems
Division products (the HP 2000, 2026, and 3000 systems),
it was expanded to include the HP 2640 and 3070 families
of terminals and the HP 1000 Computer System.
The brochure emphasizes our experience, reliability, wide
range of products, data communications networking capa-
bility, powerful software, advanced hardware technology,
and full support services.
'The brochure I S  entitled Hewlett-Packard Computer
Systems Provid~ng solut~ons for bus~ness and industry and
all Field offlces are stacked wlth them To order ask for the
Large Company Brochure (5953-0502)
Volume 2, Number 15, June 15, 1977 14
COMPUTER SYSTEMS NEWSLETTER
Saisie Directe
By: Mike TupperiHPG
Saisie Directe better known in English as
Source Data Capture. For those of you who are not
aware of this French version, copies are obtainable
from Fred Plantinga in Amsterdam Just ask for
publication number 5953-01 04 F.
Volume 2, Number 15, June 15, 1977 15
COMPUTER SVSTEMS NEWSLETTER
CSG Sales Training Libraries Formed
By: Bob LindsayICSG
As part of the upcoming New Product Training Tour in